BCRD Aguatic Center

SEASON SCHEDULE

Pursue the Active Life
June 9 - August 24
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Lap Pool Leisure Pool Lap Pool Leisure Pool Lap Pool Leisure Pool Lap Pool Leisure Pool
2500 Lap Swim CLOSED Lap Swim CLOSED Lap Swim CLOSED Lap Swim CLOSED
7:00 -
8:00AM
8:00 -
9:00AM
9:00 -
9:55AM
Swim L Swim L Swim L Swim L
10:00 - School A A School A A School A A School A A
11:00AM Swim P Swim p Swim P Swim P
School B School B School B School B
Swim S) Swim S Swim S Swim S
11:00AM - SchoolC W SchoolC W SchoolC W SchoolC W
12:00PM swim Swim " Swim " Swim "
School D School D School D School D
]1:%:&9“;' Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim

5:00PM Swim School E CLOSED Swim School E Swim School E CLOSED Swim School E
5:00 Swim School F Swim School F Swim School F Swim School F

6:00PM  5yim School G Swim School G Swim School G Swim School G

6:00 -

7:00PM

7:00 - Lap Swi )
8.00PM ap Swim Lap Swim

Swim School Sessions
Session 1:June 9 - 19

Session 2: June 23 - July 3
Session 3:July 7-17

Session 4: July 21 - 31

Session 5: August 4 - 14
Pre-Swim Team Clinic: July 21 - 31

FRIDAY SAT/SUN
Lap Pool Leisure Pool Lap Pool Leisure Pool
Lap Swim CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:00- 11:45 AM

Lap Swim

Staff In-Service
CLOSED

CLOSED
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6:00 -
8:00AM

8:00 -
10:00AM

10:00 -
11:00AM

11:00 -
12:00PM

12:00 -
1:00PM

1:00 -
2:00PM

2:00 -
3:00PM

3:00 -
4:00PM

4.00 -
5:00PM

5:00 -
6:00PM

6:00 -
7:00PM

7:00 -
8:00PM

BCRD

Pursue the Active Life

MONDAY
Lap Pool Leisure Pool
CLOSED CLOSED
Lap Swim
Lap Swim

Aquarobics

Lap Swim

LEISURE POOL
4:00- 800 PM

TUESDAY

Lap Pool Leisure Pool

CLOSED CLOSED

OPEN SWIM
4:00 - 8:00 PM

WEDNESDAY
Lap Pool Leisure Pool
CLOSED CLOSED
Lap Swim
Lap Swim

Aquarobics

Lap Swim

LEISURE POOL
400 - 8:00 PM

Aquatic Center

LATE-SEASON SCHEDULE
August 25 - September 1

THURSDAY

Lap Pool Leisure Pool

CLOSED CLOSED

OPEN SWIM
4:00 - 8:00 PM

*Labor day is Monday, September 1st
and will follow SAT/SUN pool schedule

FRIDAY SAT & SUN
Lap Pool Leisure Pool Lap Pool Leisure Pool
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Adult Lap
8:00- 11:45 AM
Sat & Sun
OPEN SWIM
12:00 - 6:00 PM
Sat & Sun
OPEN SWIM
4:00 - 8:00 PM
CLOSED
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BCRD

Pursue the Active Life

AQUATIC PASSES

Family (2 adults + 2 kids)
Adult
Child
Senior
Aquarobics

Aquarobics - Senior

Aquatic Center

AGES

2 adults + 2 kids

Ages 18-61

Ages 2-17

Ages 62 & older

Ages 18-61

Ages 62 & older

SEASON PASS

$229

$114

$94

$94

$138

$112

DAY PASS

$25

$10

$8

$8

$10

$8
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