



Aquatic Center

SEASON SCHEDULE

June 9 - August 24

Swim School Sessions

Session 1: June 9 - 19

Session 2: June 23 - July 3

Session 3: July 7 - 17

Session 4: July 21 - 31

Session 5: August 4 - 14

Pre-Swim Team Clinic: July 21 - 31

	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SAT/SUN	
	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool
6:00 - 7:00AM	Lap Swim	CLOSED	Lap Swim	CLOSED	Lap Swim	CLOSED	Lap Swim	CLOSED	Lap Swim	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00 - 8:00AM	Swim Team 11+ Group 1		Swim Team U10 Group 2		Swim Team 11+ Group 1		Swim Team U10 Group 2		Swim Team 11+ Group 1			
8:00 - 9:00AM	Swim Team U10 Group 1		Swim Team 11+ Group 2		Swim Team U10 Group 1		Swim Team 11+ Group 2		Swim Team 11+ Group 2			
9:00 - 9:55AM	Aquarobics		Aquarobics		Aquarobics		Aquarobics		Aquarobics		Lap Swim 8:00 - 11:45 AM	
10:00 - 11:00AM	Swim School A	LAP	Swim School A	LAP	Swim School A	LAP	Swim School A	LAP	Lap Swim			
	Swim School B		Swim School B		Swim School B		Swim School B					
11:00AM - 12:00PM	Swim School C	SWIM	Swim School C	SWIM	Swim School C	SWIM	Swim School C	SWIM		Staff In-Service CLOSED		
	Swim School D		Swim School D		Swim School D		Swim School D					
12:00 - 1:00PM	Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim					
1:00 - 2:00PM	OPEN SWIM 1:00 - 4:30 PM		OPEN SWIM 1:00 - 4:30 PM		OPEN SWIM 1:00 - 4:30 PM		OPEN SWIM 1:00 - 4:30 PM		OPEN SWIM 1:15 - 6:00 PM		OPEN SWIM 12:00 - 6:00 PM	
2:00 - 3:00PM												
3:00 - 4:00PM												
4:00 - 5:00PM	Swim School E	CLOSED	Swim School E	Leisure Swim 4:30 - 6:00 PM	Swim School E	CLOSED	Swim School E	Leisure Swim 4:30 - 6:00 PM	OPEN SWIM 6:00 - 8:00 PM		CLOSED	
5:00 - 6:00PM	Swim School F		Swim School F		Swim School F							
	Swim School G		Swim School G		Swim School G							
6:00 - 7:00PM	Aquarobics		OPEN SWIM 6:00 - 8:00 PM		Aquarobics		OPEN SWIM 6:00 - 8:00 PM		OPEN SWIM Family Night 6:00 - 8:00 PM			
7:00 - 8:00PM	Lap Swim				Lap Swim							



Aquatic Center

LATE-SEASON SCHEDULE
August 25 - September 1

*Labor day is Monday, September 1st and will follow SAT/SUN pool schedule

	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SAT & SUN	
	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool	Lap Pool	Leisure Pool
6:00 - 8:00AM	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00 - 10:00AM												
10:00 - 11:00AM											Adult Lap 8:00 - 11:45 AM Sat & Sun	
11:00 - 12:00PM												
12:00 - 1:00PM												
1:00 - 2:00PM												
2:00 - 3:00PM												
3:00 - 4:00PM												
4:00 - 5:00PM	Lap Swim	LEISURE POOL 4:00 - 8:00 PM	OPEN SWIM 4:00 - 8:00 PM		Lap Swim	LEISURE POOL 4:00 - 8:00 PM	OPEN SWIM 4:00 - 8:00 PM		OPEN SWIM 4:00 - 8:00 PM		OPEN SWIM 12:00 - 6:00 PM Sat & Sun	
5:00 - 6:00PM	Lap Swim				Lap Swim							
6:00 - 7:00PM	Aquarobics		OPEN SWIM 4:00 - 8:00 PM		Aquarobics		OPEN SWIM 4:00 - 8:00 PM		OPEN SWIM 4:00 - 8:00 PM			
7:00 - 8:00PM	Lap Swim				Lap Swim						CLOSED	



Aquatic Center

AQUATIC PASSES	AGES	SEASON PASS	DAY PASS
Family (2 adults + 2 kids)	2 adults + 2 kids	\$229	\$25
Adult	Ages 18-61	\$114	\$10
Child	Ages 2-17	\$94	\$8
Senior	Ages 62 & older	\$94	\$8
Aquarobics	Ages 18-61	\$138	\$10
Aquarobics - Senior	Ages 62 & older	\$112	\$8